
Event No.: 4
Event: 50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Name Nat 1 2 3 4 5 6 SUM FIN TOTAL
1 MATHIS Thomas AUT 99 100 99 99 100 99 596 103,4 699,4

 

2 DURKOVIČ Bojan CRO 99 98 100 100 97 99 593 104,5 697,5
  36xCT

3 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 99 100 99 97 100 99 594 103,4 697,4
 

4 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA 98 99 99 99 99 99 593 104,0 697,0
  32xCT

5 DAVID Alexandre FRA 99 98 99 100 98 99 593 103,2 696,2
  38xCT

6 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 100 100 100 96 99 98 593 102,8 695,8
  30xCT

7 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 99 100 98 98 100 98 593 102,4 695,4
  33xCT

8 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 96 99 99 100 99 99 592 102,0 694,0
  KO to final 51.5

9 KYANKO Thomas USA 100 98 98 100 99 97 592
  KO to final 51.0

10 BARRON Oliver GBR 97 99 99 99 97 100 591
  35xCT

11 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 100 97 97 100 99 98 591
  35xCT

12 HOŠEK Radek CZE ‐ Dukla 99 99 98 98 98 99 591
  31xCT

13 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 100 97 97 98 98 100 590
  33xCT

14 SINGH RATHORE Navdeep   IND 100 98 98 98 98 98 590
  32xCT

15 McALPINE Rory GBR 99 98 97 98 98 99 589
 

16 SUVOROV Nikolay RUS 99 98 98 96 98 99 588
  35xCT

17 MONNIER Jérémy FRA 97 97 97 99 98 100 588
  34xCT

18 CASTAGNETO Lucas ARG 98 97 99 97 97 100 588
  31xCT

19 LAHBIB Damien FRA 96 98 98 98 99 99 588
  31xCT

20 SKALÍK František CZE 99 97 96 100 98 97 587
  33xCT

21 SINGH Chain IND 98 99 99 96 96 99 587
  28xCT

22 MONNIER Yoann FRA 99 99 98 96 96 99 587
  28xCT

23 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 98 99 97 99 97 97 587
  28xCT

24 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 98 98 98 97 99 97 587
  25xCT

25 CHESEBRO Dustin USA 97 98 99 97 99 97 587
  23xCT

26 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 100 99 98 95 97 98 587
  21xCT

27 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 96 97 98 98 99 98 586
  23xCT
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28 HALL Matthew GBR 100 99 97 96 97 97 586
  22xCT

29 RASSKAZOV Vitaliy RUS 97 98 98 98 98 96 585
  35xCT

30 ČIHÁK Tomáš CZE 98 97 96 100 97 97 585
  30xCT

31 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 100 94 98 98 97 98 585
  28xCT

32 DRYAGIN Alexander RUS 95 96 99 98 99 98 585
  27xCT

33 MARTINHO Matias Ezequiel ARG 97 99 98 96 98 97 585
  24xCT

34 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 96 99 100 97 97 96 585
  24xCT

35 GÁBLI Sándor Tamás HUN 98 99 98 96 98 96 585
  23xCT

36 LUGINETS Nazar RUS 97 96 98 100 98 95 584
  28xCT

37 SULIGOY Alex ARG 100 98 99 98 96 93 584
  27xCT

38 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 99 97 96 97 97 98 584
  25xCT

39 OBLAK Lenart SLO 98 99 95 97 96 99 584
  23xCT

40 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 96 99 97 96 99 97 584
  18xCT

41 BEČKA Jiří RSCM‐Praha 93 98 99 98 98 97 583
  27xCT

42 RABUS Philipp GER ‐ WUT 97 97 98 99 96 96 583
  27xCT

43 NOVOSELAC Filip CRO 97 96 100 96 98 96 583
  26xCT

44 PUDEV Nikola BUL 99 97 99 94 99 95 583
  24xCT

45 DEMCHUK Andrey RUS 94 96 97 99 97 99 582
  34xCT

46 VELÍK Vít CZE 96 97 97 97 98 97 582
  25xCT

47 KALUS Lukáš CZE 95 97 97 96 100 96 581
  26xCT

48 BLAŽEK František CZE 98 97 98 95 98 95 581
  23xCT

49 SZIKORA Roman SVK 97 95 97 96 98 98 581
  21xCT

50 MANPAT Rakesh   IND 99 93 97 97 97 98 581
  21xCT

51 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 98 98 97 94 96 98 581
  21xCT

52 BARTOŠEK Marek RSCM‐Ostrava 97 96 96 96 97 97 579
 

53 MALKIN Evgeniy RUS 96 97 97 94 98 96 578
  25xCT

54 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 96 95 95 96 96 100 578
  21xCT

55 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 96 98 96 95 97 95 577
  25xCT

56 HRČKULÁK David CZE 95 96 97 98 96 95 577
  21xCT

57 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 95 97 96 96 94 99 577
  17xCT



58 ALEKSANDROV Hristo BUL 96 95 96 97 96 97 577
  16xCT

59 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 95 96 96 95 96 98 576
  27xCT

60 KÜBELBECK Jan RSCM‐Plzeň 95 96 99 98 90 98 576
  23xCT

61 BENDEL Vratko SVK 93 95 96 99 95 97 575
  23xCT

62 OBLAK Gašper SLO 96 96 99 93 95 96 575
  18xCT

63 HULEC  Lukáš CZE 97 95 94 97 95 97 575
  17xCT

64 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 96 94 95 95 98 96 574
 

65 SVÁČEK Petr RSCM‐Praha 93 96 93 97 96 96 571
 

66 ŠIMEK Richard SVK 94 96 92 95 96 95 568
 

67 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 95 93 93 92 93 99 565
 

68 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 91 95 95 93 96 94 564
 

69 PAJDA Ondřej CZE 89 92 91 97 96 94 559



Event No.: 4 ‐ FINAL

Event: 50m Rifle Prone Junior male

Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Name Nat Q 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FIN TOTAL
1 MATHIS Thomas AUT ### 10,5 10,4 10,2 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,6 103,4 699,4
2 DURKOVIČ Bojan CRO ### 10,5 10,1 10,7 10,5 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,6 104,5 697,5
3 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE ### 10,7 10,8 10,6 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,8 9,8 10,4 9,7 103,4 697,4
4 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA ### 10,7 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,8 9,7 10,2 10,3 104,0 697,0
5 DAVID Alexandre FRA ### 10,4 10,4 10,6 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,2 10,1 10,6 103,2 696,2
6 BARTNIK Tomasz POL ### 10,7 10,6 10,7 9,7 10,7 10,1 10,1 8,9 10,7 10,6 102,8 695,8
7 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE ### 10,2 10,1 10,6 10,0 10,0 10,3 10,1 10,6 10,1 10,4 102,4 695,4
8 RABALSKI Sebastian POL ### 10,5 10,5 9,9 10,5 9,4 10,4 10,6 10,2 10,5 9,5 102,0 694,0

19th Meeting of the Shooting Hopes



Event No.: 4 ‐ TEAM

Event: 50m Rifle Prone Junior male

Date: 5.6.2009

Rank Team TOTAL IT
1 CZE B PLECHÁČ 593 HOŠEK 591 ČADEK 590 1774
2 CZE A HRABOVSKÝ 594 ŠŮNA 591 SKALÍK 587 1772 107

3 USA CHRISTENSON 593 KYANKO 592 CHESEBRO 587 1772 87

4 POL BARTNIK 593 RABALSKI 592 JASIECKI 585 1770
5 AUT MATHIS 596 RUMPLER 587 RUMPLER 584 1767
6 GBR BARRON 591 McALPINE 589 HALL 586 1766
7 FRA MONNIER 588 LAHBIB 588 MONNIER 587 1763
8 IND SINGH RATHORE 590 SINGH 587 MANPAT 581 1758
9 ARG CASTAGNETO 588 MARTINHO 585 SULIGOY 584 1757
10 RUS B RASSKAZOV 585 LUGINETS 584 DEMCHUK 582 1751 97

11 RUS A SUVOROV 588 DRYAGIN 585 MALKIN 578 1751 87

12 SVK POLGÁR 587 SZIKORA 581 LUPTÁK 577 1745
13 SLO OBLAK 584 PETERNEL 581 POTOČNIK 578 1743
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